
1st 268 City of Peterborough SC A League Round

2nd 259 Cambridge A Venue Date

3rd 235 Co Norwich A LANE LANE LANE LANE LANE LANE LANE LANE 

3 4th 218 Norwich Swan A

5th 163 Corby

6th 151 West Norfolk

7th 129 NottmLeander

0 FALSE 0

TIME PLACE POINTS TIME PLACE POINTS TIME PLACE POINTS TIME PLACE POINTS TIME PLACE POINTS TIME PLACE POINTS TIME PLACE POINTS TIME PLACE POINTS

200M 2:31.87 5 3 2:21.54 4 4 2:17.87 1 7 2:19.01 2 6 2:20.75 3 5 2:35.70 7 1 2:34.71 6 2 0:00.00 0 0

Individual Medley

Reason for no points

200M 2:19.82 7 1 2:11.29 3 5 2:05.55 1 7 2:12.19 4 4 2:07.48 2 6 2:13.67 6 2 2:13.63 5 3 0:00.00 0 0

Individual Medley

Reason for no points

4 x 50m Freestyle Relay 2:15.18 5 3 2:12.87 2 6 2:12.81 1 7 2:19.29 6 2 0:00.00 0 0 2:15.16 4 4 2:13.64 3 5 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

4 x 50m Freestyle Relay 2:14.26 3 5 2:12.99 2 6 2:17.66 4 4 2:08.94 1 7 0:00.00 0 0 2:17.85 5 3 2:30.17 6 2 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

4 x 50m Medley Relay 2:17.96 7 1 2:10.91 4 4 2:09.11 2 6 2:09.31 3 5 2:07.04 1 7 2:13.30 5 3 2:15.46 6 2 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

4 x 50m Medley Relay 2:20.73 7 1 2:12.54 5 3 2:07.16 2 6 2:10.33 4 4 2:02.70 1 7 2:16.22 6 2 2:08.60 3 5 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

4 x 50m Freestyle Relay 1:56.60 7 1 1:50.18 1 7 1:54.35 4 4 1:50.79 3 5 1:50.39 2 6 1:54.47 5 3 1:56.10 6 2 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

4 x 50m Freestyle Relay 1:53.77 7 1 1:42.52 3 5 1:41.98 2 6 1:42.77 4 4 1:41.01 1 7 1:46.67 6 2 1:46.29 5 3 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

4 x 50m Medley Relay 2:09.01 7 1 2:00.70 3 5 1:56.15 1 7 2:00.86 4 4 1:57.85 2 6 2:08.35 6 2 2:06.68 5 3 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

4 x 50m Medley Relay 1:51.72 7 1 1:45.24 4 4 1:44.57 3 5 1:45.95 5 3 1:44.33 1 7 1:44.47 2 6 1:48.51 6 2 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

0:36.67 2 6 0:38.60 5 3 0:36.98 3 5 0:38.62 6 2 0:35.74 1 7 0:38.94 7 1 0:37.72 4 4 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

0:36.94 2 6 0:37.28 4 4 0:39.78 6 2 0:37.05 3 5 0:36.45 1 7 0:38.95 5 3 0:43.46 7 1 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

1:22.00 5 3 1:21.33 4 4 1:20.78 2 6 1:27.28 7 1 1:17.55 1 7 1:25.08 6 2 1:21.12 3 5 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

1:24.39 5 3 1:22.71 4 4 1:15.99 1 7 1:26.30 6 2 1:19.15 2 6 1:26.52 7 1 1:21.33 3 5 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

1:07.69 4 4 1:03.26 1 7 1:10.38 5 3 1:07.51 3 5 1:04.32 2 6 1:12.94 7 1 1:12.62 6 2 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

1:06.47 6 2 1:02.33 4 4 1:01.30 3 5 1:05.04 5 3 1:00.45 2 6 1:00.23 1 7 1:06.81 7 1 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

1:08.27 6 2 1:03.55 4 4 1:01.72 1 7 1:02.50 2 6 1:02.74 3 5 1:07.52 5 3 1:10.83 7 1 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

0:59.53 6 2 0:56.64 2 6 0:58.88 5 3 0:55.23 1 7 0:57.99 3 5 1:01.54 7 1 0:58.66 4 4 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

0:35.88 3 5 0:35.81 2 6 0:38.68 6 2 0:40.99 7 1 0:35.07 1 7 0:36.99 4 4 0:38.08 5 3 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

0:36.46 4 4 0:38.53 7 1 0:33.47 1 7 0:37.06 5 3 0:33.71 2 6 0:38.46 6 2 0:36.20 3 5 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

1:14.37 7 1 1:07.18 2 6 1:10.87 4 4 1:06.77 1 7 1:11.68 6 2 1:09.43 3 5 1:11.39 5 3 0:00.00 0 0

Norwich 06/12/2025 License number 2EM252239

East Midlands Division Gala Number 1

Open/

Male

21 Female 13/u

19 Female
10/11 

Years

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20
Open/

Male

10/11 

Years

50m Butterfly

George Zhang Oliver Candler Finlay  Stow-Mcbride Isaac Scott Marco Soto-Toth Oscar Pawlowski Jack Baxter  

Martha More  

50m Butterfly

17 Female Open

0 0 0 0

18
Open/

Male
Open

100m Butterfly

Hung-Ju Chiu William Ellard Matthew  Monie Aaron Fox

0

15 Female 15/U

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16
Open/

Male
15/U

100m Backstroke

Lucas Lam Zach Montgomery Jacopo Agosti Donald Perrin Jacob Bacon Laurenzio Ciolan Theo Ryan  

Ruby Baxter  

100m Backstroke

14
Open/

Male
13/U

100m Breaststroke

Charles Saturnino Tom Greening Miles  Copping Oscar Rush

0

100m Breaststroke

Olivia Tagg Isabelle Howlett Lily  Walsby Anna Turner Olivia Pais Skylar Glendenning

12
Open/

Male

10/11 

Years

50m Backstroke

Addison Willis Seth Auger Nicholas Karanikolos Charlie Searle Harry Larham Oscar Pawlowski Denis Diadko  

13 Female 13/U

0 0 0 0 0

4 5 6

PLACE 1 PLACE 53

POINTS

PLACE 6

3

0 0

0

Premier

Sophie  Moore

0

00 0 0

0

NottmLeander Norwich Swan A Cambridge A Co Norwich A City of Peterborough SC A Corby West Norfolk 0

1 2 3 7 0

PLACE

POINTS 218 POINTS 259 268 163 151

2

EVENTS

POINTS 129 POINTS POINTS235 POINTS

1 Female Open

Open Tobias Hughes

PLACE

0 00 0 0 0 0 0

Beau Cunningham  

POINTS 0

Frank Lamb

0

0

Ruby BaxterChloe Butler

0

PLACE 7 PLACE 4 PLACE 2

Ellie Ward Lilly  Davis

Sam Rose Edward Ormsby Lewis Jarrett

0

Grace Greenhalf

Sam Brylka Joshua Jones

00

0 0

10.14

10.12 0

0 0

0

00 0 0 0

 

0

4
Open/

Male

9 /11 

Years
0 0 0

0

3 Female
9 /11 

Years

7 Female 15/u
0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

00 0

0 0 0

0

0

6
Open/

Male
13/u

0

5 Female 13/u
0

9 Female Open

0 0 0

8
Open/

Male
15/u

0 0 0

0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

10
Open/

Male
Open

0

0 00 0

0

0

11 Female
10/11 

Years

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0

50m Backstroke

Florence Brown Mia Wallis Immy Coote Nancy Corke Leila Kokas Victoria Komorowska Martha More  

Sian Hedley Erin Barber Imogen  Bygrave Anastaja Wall Emma Cushion Maddie Taylor

 

0

Sebastian Mudge Kacper Siedlak Timothy Cai  

00 0 0 0 0 0

0 0

Polly Anderson

100m Butterfly

Sally Marshall Chloe Butler Georgia  Holgate Olivia Greenall Sadie Hunter Holly Coleman Belle Ringwood

0 0 0 00 0 0 0

Florence Brown Talia Duma Alice Mannion Emily Hannah Leila Kokas Vanessa Meger

 

Kian Lee Sam Brylka Jamie Wilson  

0

0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0

100m Backstroke

0 0 0 00 0 0 0

National Arena Swimming League

If points are equal then the table below 

places clubs in finish order by countback 

of 1st places, then if necessary 2nd's 

3rd's etc.



1st 268 City of Peterborough SC A League Round

2nd 259 Cambridge A Venue Date

3rd 235 Co Norwich A LANE LANE LANE LANE LANE LANE LANE LANE 

3 4th 218 Norwich Swan A

5th 163 Corby

6th 151 West Norfolk

7th 129 NottmLeander

0 FALSE 0

TIME PLACE POINTS TIME PLACE POINTS TIME PLACE POINTS TIME PLACE POINTS TIME PLACE POINTS TIME PLACE POINTS TIME PLACE POINTS TIME PLACE POINTS

Norwich 06/12/2025 License number 2EM252239

East Midlands Division Gala Number 1

4 5 6

PLACE 1 PLACE 53

POINTS

PLACE 6

3Premier

NottmLeander Norwich Swan A Cambridge A Co Norwich A City of Peterborough SC A Corby West Norfolk 0

1 2 3 7 0

PLACE

POINTS 218 POINTS 259 268 163 151

EVENTS

POINTS 129 POINTS POINTS235 POINTS

1 Female Open

PLACE

POINTS 0

PLACE 7 PLACE 4 PLACE 2

National Arena Swimming League

If points are equal then the table below 

places clubs in finish order by countback 

of 1st places, then if necessary 2nd's 

3rd's etc.

Reason for no points

1:20.05 7 1 1:12.88 5 3 1:08.09 3 5 1:04.74 1 7 1:07.38 2 6 1:13.31 6 2 1:12.16 4 4 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

1:11.88 7 1 1:11.29 6 2 1:09.77 3 5 1:05.89 1 7 1:09.96 4 4 1:07.69 2 6 1:10.80 5 3 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

1:11.02 7 1 1:06.19 6 2 1:00.13 4 4 0:59.57 2 6 0:58.66 1 7 1:05.68 5 3 0:59.62 3 5 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

1:12.46 7 1 1:03.55 2 6 1:02.00 1 7 1:05.32 4 4 1:04.05 3 5 1:12.02 6 2 1:08.88 5 3 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

1:02.12 7 1 0:57.93 3 5 0:53.80 1 7 0:59.74 4 4 1:01.26 6 2 0:57.77 2 6 1:00.78 5 3 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

0:44.08 7 1 0:43.39 5 3 0:43.22 3 5 0:43.33 4 4 0:42.80 2 6 0:42.43 1 7 0:43.44 6 2 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

0:40.18 2 6 0:41.13 3 5 0:48.04 7 1 0:42.35 4 4 0:39.50 1 7 0:44.27 5 3 0:44.95 6 2 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

1:13.29 5 3 1:16.74 7 1 1:14.99 6 2 1:12.12 4 4 1:08.92 1 7 1:09.43 2 6 1:11.90 3 5 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

1:19.51 7 1 1:12.84 4 4 1:12.82 3 5 1:09.57 2 6 1:09.30 1 7 1:14.41 5 3 1:15.33 6 2 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

1:01.34 5 3 0:58.59 2 6 0:59.32 3 5 1:01.01 4 4 0:57.76 1 7 1:02.98 7 1 1:01.93 6 2 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

0:59.67 7 1 0:55.56 2 6 0:55.90 3 5 0:57.44 5 3 0:55.95 4 4 0:54.41 1 7 0:59.14 6 2 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

1:18.50 6 2 1:13.13 3 5 1:11.62 1 7 1:12.64 2 6 1:13.24 4 4 1:18.80 7 1 1:13.43 5 3 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

1:08.54 7 1 1:07.15 6 2 1:05.85 5 3 1:04.47 3 5 1:04.40 2 6 1:04.64 4 4 1:03.77 1 7 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

0:30.61 1 7 0:33.87 6 2 0:31.04 2 6 0:34.56 7 1 0:33.69 5 3 0:33.26 3 5 0:33.29 4 4 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

0:31.10 1 7 0:33.42 6 2 0:31.35 2 6 0:32.27 3 5 0:32.93 4 4 0:32.94 5 3 0:41.13 7 1 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

1:06.17 5 3 1:02.96 2 6 1:06.72 6 2 1:02.24 1 7 1:04.89 4 4 1:03.75 3 5 1:07.41 7 1 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

1:09.08 7 1 1:06.15 5 3 1:02.20 2 6 1:02.42 3 5 0:59.80 1 7 1:09.06 6 2 1:03.26 4 4 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

0 0 0 0

Morgan Arthur  

50m Freestyle

0 0 0 0

0

Noah Goodson  

0 0 0 0

33

34
Open/

Male
Open

100m Breaststroke

Edward Bailey James Noble Edward Ormsby

100m Freestyle

 

36
Open/

Male

10/11 

Years

50m Freestyle

Addison Willis Remi Nortcliffe Finlay  Stow-Mcbride Edward Wilson Harry Larham Wilfred Wright Charlie Bradford  

31 Female 15/u

0

George Zhang Oliver Candler Robert  Mcgeehan George Abram

100m Freestyle

Daniel Roberts

29 Female 13/u

0 0 0 0

30
Open/

Male
13/u

100m Butterfly

Jimmin Bao George Wang Nathan Rojee Tobias Anderson Ben Cameron-Waller Ianis Mantoc Noah Goodson  

0

0 0

0

Charlize  Church Alexa Linden-Ball Izumi  Matsutani Addyson Hicks

0

0

27 Female
10/11 

Years

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

100m Butterfly

Olivia Tagg Maisy Sadler Sophie  Harvey Tsvetina Sinapova Anna Mason Phillippa Cutmore Elizabeth Litvinenko

00 0

28
Open/

Male

10/11 

Years

50m Breaststroke

26
Open/

Male
Open

100m Backstroke

Joseph Edgar Timon Chapman Jono Adam Oliver Smith

0

Kian Lee Ethan Soppett-Moss Nathan Yeaman  

00 0 0 0 0

Mabelle Chadderton  

50m Breaststroke

Phoebe Devine Freya Crisp

25 Female Open

0 0 0 0

Alex Pattison  

0 0 0 0

 

23 Female 15/u

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24
Open/

Male
15/u

100m Butterfly

Lucas Lam Jacob Jenkins Jacob Bacon Ollie Dovey

Olivia Bradford  

21 Female 13/u

0 0 0 0

22
Open/

Male
13/u

100m Backstroke

Joseph Gerard Daniel Mcgrath Robert  Stoica Tobias Anderson

0

Jacob  Ure Aiden Horne Harry Clarke  

0

0 0

0 0 0

100m Backstroke

Ivy Smalley Olivia Wicks Cerys Wall Matilda Sharpe Elija Mickaite Elisa Giraud Polly Anderson  

0 0

100m Backstroke

Harriet Dickerson Emily Pitcher Sophie  Moore Megan Pye Emma Cushion Ella Newton Erin Woodrow

0 0 0 00 0 0 0

Lottie Jenkinson Holly Coleman

Erin Barber Jorja Atkinson Anastaja Wall Kitty Lamb Holly Coleman

Ethan Wallis

100m Butterfly

Imogen Buxey Defne Sakarya Claudia Barp Evie Greenhalf

Rejus Mazeika  

0 0 0

0

0 0 00 0

Marco Soto-Toth Dexter Sykes Jack Baxter  

0 0 0

32

Oliver Fuller Tyler Stone

0

 

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sian Hedley

Open/

Male
15/u

Nancy Corke Izumi  Matsutani Vanessa Meger35 Female
10/11 

Years

0 0 0 0

100m Breaststroke

Ellie Ward Chloe Butler Rebacca  Keetley Ellen Eccleston Lilly  Davis Alexa Parker Sarah O'Brien

0

 Female Open

Anna Mason Martha Blake Elizabeth Litvinenko  

0 0 0 00 0

Tyler Stone

0 00

Charles Saturnino

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0

0 0

0 0 0

Daniel Mcgrath Huxley  Phillips Riccardo Di Maria Jacob  Ure

0

Percy Green

Joshua Sackree Caleb O'Brien Freddie Laws  

0 0

0

Sienna Brett Olivia Wicks

Immy CootePhoebe Devine Talia Duma

0 00

Rafi  Corliano Otto Wathen George Heather Laurenzio Ciolan

Sophie  Harvey Tayla Goodswen

0 0 0 00

Olivia Bradford

38

37 Female 13/u

100m Freestyle

Open/

Male
13/u

100m Freestyle

0

0 0



1st 268 City of Peterborough SC A League Round

2nd 259 Cambridge A Venue Date

3rd 235 Co Norwich A LANE LANE LANE LANE LANE LANE LANE LANE 

3 4th 218 Norwich Swan A

5th 163 Corby

6th 151 West Norfolk

7th 129 NottmLeander

0 FALSE 0

TIME PLACE POINTS TIME PLACE POINTS TIME PLACE POINTS TIME PLACE POINTS TIME PLACE POINTS TIME PLACE POINTS TIME PLACE POINTS TIME PLACE POINTS

Norwich 06/12/2025 License number 2EM252239

East Midlands Division Gala Number 1

4 5 6

PLACE 1 PLACE 53

POINTS

PLACE 6

3Premier

NottmLeander Norwich Swan A Cambridge A Co Norwich A City of Peterborough SC A Corby West Norfolk 0

1 2 3 7 0

PLACE

POINTS 218 POINTS 259 268 163 151

EVENTS

POINTS 129 POINTS POINTS235 POINTS

1 Female Open

PLACE

POINTS 0

PLACE 7 PLACE 4 PLACE 2

National Arena Swimming League

If points are equal then the table below 

places clubs in finish order by countback 

of 1st places, then if necessary 2nd's 

3rd's etc.

1:20.95 6 2 1:16.08 3 5 1:13.78 1 7 1:17.24 4 4 1:14.33 2 6 1:17.49 5 3 1:22.62 7 1 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

1:23.40 7 1 1:15.80 6 2 1:11.63 5 3 1:06.46 1 7 1:09.32 2 6 1:11.29 4 4 1:11.21 3 5 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

1:00.48 4 4 1:00.84 5 3 0:57.72 2 6 0:56.24 1 7 0:58.55 3 5 1:03.75 7 1 1:02.11 6 2 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

0:54.73 7 1 0:52.28 2 6 0:50.60 1 7 0:52.81 3 5 0:52.95 5 3 0:52.85 4 4 0:54.04 6 2 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

4 x 50m Medley Relay 2:31.94 2 6 2:35.22 5 3 2:30.27 1 7 2:36.35 6 2 0:00.00 0 0 2:32.69 3 5 2:34.09 4 4 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

4 x 50m Medley Relay 2:36.29 3 5 2:32.22 2 6 2:40.92 4 4 2:30.62 1 7 0:00.00 0 0 2:41.24 5 3 2:55.11 6 2 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

4 x 50m Freestyle Relay 2:01.77 6 2 1:58.95 5 3 1:58.58 4 4 1:55.84 1 7 1:58.15 3 5 1:56.82 2 6 2:02.17 7 1 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

4 x 50m Freestyle Relay 2:07.39 7 1 1:58.96 5 3 1:56.01 4 4 1:55.52 2 6 1:52.56 1 7 2:06.82 6 2 1:55.83 3 5 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

4 x 50m Medley Relay 2:12.10 6 2 2:04.66 2 6 0:00.00 0 0 2:06.24 3 5 2:01.46 1 7 2:12.08 5 3 2:09.97 4 4 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

4 x 50m Medley Relay 2:11.61 7 1 1:56.63 3 5 1:54.16 2 6 1:56.95 4 4 1:51.20 1 7 1:58.99 6 2 1:58.02 5 3 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

4 x 50m Freestyle Relay 1:55.53 5 3 1:49.68 3 5 1:47.99 1 7 1:48.44 2 6 1:50.57 4 4 1:56.24 7 1 1:56.04 6 2 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

4 x 50m Freestyle Relay 1:43.06 7 1 1:35.81 3 5 1:34.61 1 7 1:36.47 5 3 1:35.38 2 6 1:35.87 4 4 1:37.93 6 2 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points

8 x 50m Freestyle Relay 3:47.88 5 3 3:45.77 3 5 3:45.49 2 6 3:47.68 4 4 3:42.32 1 7 3:49.96 7 1 3:49.86 6 2 0:00.00 0 0

Reason for no points.

1st 1st 1st 1st 1st 1st 1st 1st

2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd

3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd

4th 4th 4th 4th 4th 4th 4th 4th

5th 5th 5th 5th 5th 5th 5th 5th

6th 6th 6th 6th 6th 6th 6th 6th

7th 7th 7th 7th 7th 7th 7th 7th

8th 8th 8th 8th 8th 8th 8th 8th

49
0 0

0

0

47 Female 15/u

0

0

46
Open/

Male

44
Open/

Male

9 /11

Years
0 0 0 0

Open

100m Freestyle

Hung-Ju Chiu Sam Rose

126136

0

1 0

50
Open/

Male
Open

5 0

0 0

9 6

POINTS AT EVENT 42 105 177 214 0

59

12

POINTS AT EVENT 26 61 116 138 114 139 77 81

187 109 106171 150 0

NottmLeander Norwich Swan A

0

4 9 0

2

2

0

0

6

12

11

10

0

7

10

0

POINTS AT EVENT 18 46 85 97 75 100 47 52

0

POINTS AT EVENT 10 18 49

17

7

West Norfolk

29 044

6

0 0

191 225

POINTS AT EVENT 34 79 148

Cambridge A Co Norwich A City of Peterborough SC A Corby

9

7

28

2 2 15

0

3

0 0

10 18 3

7

TOTALS OF 
ALL PLACES 

PER CLUB 

3

0

10 13

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 Squadron Relay

0 0

48
Open/

Male
15/u

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0

0

Female Open

0

13/u

45 Female 13/u

00

0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0

0 0

Jono Adam Jack Abram Frank Lamb George Stevenson

Beau Cunningham Erin Woodrow

0

42
Open/

Male
 

43 Female
9 /11

Years
0

0

10.12 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

41 Female Open

100m Freestyle

Sally Marshall Emily Pitcher Isobel Mather Grace Greenhalf Shahd Mohamed

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

 

100m Breaststroke

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jorja Atkinson

0 0 0 0 0 0

0

Ethan Soppett-Moss

0 0

10.14 0 0

0

4

11 9

0 0

0

0

51

0

0

0 0

0

0

0

23

0

9

9

6

2

0

7

4

4

1

0

13

5

4

3

0

0

 

Tyler Stone Kieran Ng Ollie Dovey Alex Pattison  

0 0

Oliver Bisby

0

Zach Montgomery Rafi  Corliano

Charlotte Seddon Freya Cox

15/u

06.4

39 Female 15/u

100m Breaststroke

Evie Greenhalf Isla Stewart Beth Rebhan Polly Anderson

40
Open/

Male


